
POS POINTS AVERAGE TOUR. *

1 Karch Mike 12380 226 6
2 Myers Tim 10740 234 5
3 West John 10500 232 5
4 SS Michaliszyn Steve 9920 216 7
5 Polinsky Mike 9600 213 6
6 SS Sturdevant Bob 9600 218 7
7 Zabelle Trent 9440 218 7
8 Porter Bob 8920 218 5
9 Martinson Ron 8760 227 5

10 Nogle Mike 8240 186 6
11 SS Kiss Steve 7540 219 5
12 SS More Johnny 7340 210 5
13 SS Miller Hugh 7280 233 3
14 SS Schlegel Ernie 6200 198 6
15 SS Bjorke Bob 5920 215 5
16 Nelson Jr Phil 5900 219 4
17 SS Reed Bob 5780 227 4
18 Eskew Lori 5720 209 3
19 SS Gustafson Jon 5700 214 5
20 SS LeClair Roger 5540 220 3

SS=Super Senior(60+) * 60-65+ Doubles no points

NAME
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SS Gms Pins Ave Gms Pins Ave $$ Pts SSPts Tourns Gms Pins Ave
y Adams Jack 25 4860 194 0 0 $0 2440 2440 3 25 4860 194

Anderson Tom 28 6074 216 4 906 226 $240 4520 0 4 32 6980 218
Arizala Alx 18 3913 217 4 896 224 $260 5000 0 3 22 4809 218

y Bailey Dennis 8 1651 206 0 0 $300 1800 1800 1 8 1651 206
Ball Garret 14 3110 222 0 0 $175 2480 0 2 14 3110 222

y Ballou Dale 12 2600 216 0 0 $200 2280 2280 2 12 2600 216
Bernasconi Dan 28 5832 208 0 0 $0 4880 0 4 28 5832 208

y Bilbrew Donald 8 1489 186 0 0 $0 1200 1200 1 8 1489 186
y Bjorke Bob 37 7977 215 0 0 $420 5920 5920 5 37 7977 215

Bouvia Mike 8 1629 203 0 0 $100 2520 0 1 8 1629 203
Brady Alan 6 1214 202 0 0 $0 720 0 1 6 1214 202
Brown Larry 8 1611 201 0 0 $0 1000 0 1 8 1611 201
Butkovich Fred 6 1281 213 0 0 $0 880 0 1 6 1281 213

y Clark Doug 6 1368 228 4 777 194 $190 1280 1280 1 10 2145 214
Clemens Tim 6 1280 213 0 0 $0 1160 0 1 6 1280 213
Cook Tom 6 1269 211 0 0 $0 1040 0 1 6 1269 211
Cunningham James 12 2586 215 0 0 $0 2360 0 2 12 2586 215

y DeRemer Frank 0 0 0 0 $0 1240 1240 0 0 0
y Dietz Jr Frank 31 6767 218 4 846 211 $600 5040 5040 4 35 7613 217

Donaldson James 6 1096 182 0 0 $0 660 0 1 6 1096 182
y Doug Clark 6 1280 213 0 0 $0 840 840 1 6 1280 213

Drake Jeff 8 1852 231 0 0 $200 1600 0 1 8 1852 231
y Eby Ken 20 3939 196 0 0 $0 4180 4180 3 20 3939 196

Eskew Lori 20 4183 209 4 848 212 $780 5720 0 3 24 5031 209
Ewing Mike 26 5731 220 4 918 229 $650 4840 0 4 30 6649 221

y Fantini John 16 3376 211 0 0 $0 2520 2520 2 16 3376 211
Ferguson Tony 16 3196 199 0 0 $0 2480 0 2 16 3196 199
Fick III Charles 6 1225 204 0 0 $0 540 0 1 6 1225 204

y Ford Steve 24 4685 195 0 0 $0 3720 3720 4 24 4685 195
y Galvin Roy 9 1789 198 0 0 $0 0 0 1 9 1789 198
y Gorski Stan 8 1414 176 1440 1440 1 8 1414 176

Graves Trevor 6 1175 195 0 0 $0 660 0 1 6 1175 195
y Grenon Larry 18 3480 193 0 0 $0 2260 2260 3 18 3480 193

Guined Rick 12 2627 218 4 802 200 $240 2140 0 2 16 3429 214
y Gustafson Jon 35 7558 215 4 797 199 $190 5700 5700 5 39 8355 214
y Gustafson Rick 8 1786 223 0 0 $0 1480 1480 1 8 1786 223
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Hames Mike 20 4400 220 4 876 219 $350 3780 0 3 24 5276 219
Hanken Mark 16 3351 209 0 0 $395 3220 0 2 16 3351 209
Hebner Dean 20 4284 214 4 849 212 $220 3560 0 3 24 5133 213

y Heffelfinger Greg 8 1714 214 0 0 $0 1440 1440 1 8 1714 214
Henderson Ron 6 1378 229 4 777 194 $180 1360 0 1 10 2155 215
Hoffman Corey 6 1224 204 0 0 $0 520 0 1 6 1224 204
Holmes Christopher 6 1106 184 0 0 $0 360 0 1 6 1106 184

y Hudson Larry 8 1618 202 0 0 $0 1280 1280 1 8 1618 202
Jensen Jon 6 1197 199 0 0 $0 700 0 1 6 1197 199

y Johnson Terry 15 3093 206 0 0 $0 1080 1080 2 15 3093 206
y Johnson Jr Ivan 8 1694 211 0 0 $0 1320 1320 1 8 1694 211

Karch Mike 40 9121 228 16 3580 223 $2,540 12380 0 6 56 12701 226
y Kelly Mike 17 3654 214 0 0 $100 2680 2680 2 17 3654 214

King Jack 6 1234 205 0 0 $0 1740 0 1 6 1234 205
y Kiss Steve 37 8102 218 4 910 227 $1,100 7540 7540 5 41 9012 219
y Korth Bob 18 3718 206 4 717 179 $240 2700 2700 3 22 4435 201
y LeClair Roger 23 5164 224 4 799 199 $1,380 5540 5540 3 27 5963 220

Logue Fred 8 1505 188 0 0 $0 920 0 1 8 1505 188
Lorimor Stan 20 4219 210 0 0 $0 4600 0 3 20 4219 210

y Mabe Lee 8 1742 217 0 0 $320 3100 3100 1 8 1742 217
Manecke Dave 6 1283 213 0 0 $0 1120 0 1 6 1283 213

y Martin Mike 15 3054 203 0 0 $0 1000 1000 2 15 3054 203
Martinson Ron 34 7864 231 12 2614 217 $885 8760 0 5 46 10478 227
Mattingly Cindy 20 4104 205 4 851 212 $250 4520 0 3 24 4955 206

y Mattoon Donald 8 1469 183 0 0 $0 1200 1200 1 8 1469 183
Mattson Fred 14 3314 236 4 883 220 $510 3220 0 2 18 4197 233
McElligott Dan 8 1874 234 0 0 $200 1600 0 1 8 1874 234
Medeiros Alex 6 1211 201 0 0 $0 460 0 1 6 1211 201
Menning Steve 14 2824 201 0 0 $0 3060 0 2 14 2824 201

y Michaliszyn Steve 49 10691 218 12 2505 208 $1,400 9920 9920 7 61 13196 216
y Miller Hugh 22 5155 234 4 927 231 $1,170 7280 7280 3 26 6082 233

Minnig Bryan 12 2682 223 4 740 185 $190 2360 0 2 16 3422 213
y More Johnny 37 7790 210 0 0 $1,250 7340 7340 5 37 7790 210

Myers Tim 34 8120 238 12 2685 223 $2,190 10740 0 5 46 10805 234
Nelson Jr Phil 28 6183 220 8 1719 214 $610 5900 0 4 36 7902 219

y Neumann Bill 8 1596 199 0 0 $0 1480 1480 1 8 1596 199
Noel Ronnie 22 4786 217 0 0 $250 4100 0 3 22 4786 217
Nogle Mike 40 7376 184 4 846 211 $380 8240 0 6 44 8222 186

y Nowlin Doug 8 1548 193 0 0 $0 1520 1520 1 8 1548 193
y Oliver Dave 9 1680 186 0 0 $0 0 0 1 9 1680 186

Pero Dan 18 4066 225 4 833 208 $600 4440 0 3 22 4899 222



y Pierce Tim 26 5130 197 0 0 $0 3200 3200 4 26 5130 197
Polinsky Mike 40 8558 213 0 0 $820 9600 0 6 40 8558 213
Porter Bob 34 7569 222 8 1626 203 $1,125 8920 0 5 42 9195 218
Ramirez Chris 12 2663 221 4 901 225 $320 3480 0 2 16 3564 222

y Reed Bob 28 6402 228 4 867 216 $450 5780 5780 4 32 7269 227
y Sand Nelson 6 1256 209 0 0 $0 1760 1760 1 6 1256 209

Schimming Scott 22 4807 218 0 0 $0 4640 0 3 22 4807 218
y Schlegel Ernie 43 8541 198 0 0 $325 6200 6200 6 43 8541 198

Smudde Mark 14 2960 211 0 0 $0 1680 0 2 14 2960 211
y Soth 0 0 0 0 $0 1360 1360 0 0 0

Soto Steve 12 2500 208 4 1007 251 $360 2180 0 2 16 3507 219
y Spellman Jay 35 7156 204 0 0 $100 4920 4920 5 35 7156 204
y Starnes Bill 25 5282 211 0 0 $400 2760 2760 3 25 5282 211
y Sturdevant Bob 49 10627 216 8 1818 227 $1,245 9600 9600 7 57 12445 218
y Surina Matt 0 0 0 0 $0 1480 1480 0 0 0

Tang Jon 6 1149 191 0 0 $0 400 0 1 6 1149 191
Thiery Ron 6 1241 206 0 0 $0 880 0 1 6 1241 206
Tribbey Kathy 8 1576 197 0 0 $0 960 0 1 8 1576 197

y Tuttle Clay 6 1344 224 0 0 $180 1320 1320 1 6 1344 224
y Vernon Mitch 14 3017 215 0 0 $250 2740 2740 2 14 3017 215

Vittone Danny 6 995 165 0 0 $0 340 0 1 6 995 165
West John 34 7945 233 12 2751 229 $2,050 10500 0 5 46 10696 232
Whitcher Kristy 8 1718 214 0 0 $0 1080 0 1 8 1718 214

y Willbur Mike 18 3217 178 0 0 $0 1980 1980 3 18 3217 178
Zabelle Trent 49 10745 219 8 1701 212 $1,220 9440 0 7 57 12446 218

y Zornado Mike 12 2543 211 4 722 180 $180 3240 3240 2 16 3265 204


